
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FOR MAY - AUGUST 2025 
 

DATE MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE TIME CLOSING 

DATE 

Monday 5 May BANK HOLIDAY    

Tuesday 6 May     

Wednesday 7 May Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) 

Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

22/04/2025 

22/04/2025 

Thursday 8 May Housing SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm – 7.00pm 15/04/2025 

Friday 9 May     

     

Monday 12 May County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 25/04/2025 

Tuesday 13 May     

Wednesday 14 May Deputations (in private session) Remote meeting 2.15pm  

Thursday 15 May Kilternan LAP Briefing  Council Chamber/Hybrid 4.00pm  

Friday 16 May     

     

Monday 19 May     

Tuesday 20 May Sandyford/Stepaside LPF 
 

Kilternan Parish Hall/Gathering 
Ground 

6.30pm - 7.30pm  

Wednesday 21 May Briefing for Councillors – Marlay Park S183 Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm – 6.00pm  

Thursday 22 May Briefing for Councillors- St Michaels Square 
Briefing for Councillors – Annual Service 

Delivery Plan 

Remote meeting 
 

Remote meeting 

4.00pm - 4.30pm 
 

5.00pm – 6.00pm 

 

Friday 23 May     

     

Monday 26 May Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC)  

Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

12/05/2025 

12/05/2025 

Tuesday 27 May Dundrum/Stillorgan LPF 

Briefing for Councillors - ‘Compulsory 

Purchase Order Compensation - where the 

delays can occur 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

Remote meeting 

 

11.00am - 12.00pm 

5.00pm – 6.00pm 

 

 

Wednesday 28 May DLR Women’s Committee Meeting 

DLR Women’s Committee Launch 

Council Chamber 

Council Chamber/Mezzanine 

4.00pm - 5.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

14/05/2025 

Thursday 29 May Briefing for Councillors: DLR Connector 

project 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm – 7.00pm  

Friday 30 May     

     

Monday 2 June  BANK HOLIDAY    

Tuesday 3 June     

Wednesday 4 June Briefing for Councillors - Part 8 Mount St. 

Mary’s, Dundrum Road, Dublin 14  

Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) 
Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 
Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

4.00pm – 4.45pm 

 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 
5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

 

20/05/2025 
20/05/2025 

Thursday 5 June Briefing for Councillors – Part 8 Blackglen 

Road Housing Development 

Special County Council Meeting – 

Kiltiernan/Glenamuck LAP 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

3.45pm – 4.15pm 

 

5.00pm - 8.00pm 

 

 

25/05/2025 

Friday 6 June      

     

Monday 9 June  County Council Meeting 

County Council AGM 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

7.15pm – 8.00pm 

23/05/2025 

Tuesday 10 June Central Dun Laoghaire LPF 

Briefing for Councillors: Harbour 
Masterplan 

Environment & Transportation SPC 

Council Chamber 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 
 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

11.00am - 12.00pm 

4.00pm – 4.45pm 
 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

 
 

19/05/2025 

Wednesday 11 June Climate Action SPC 

Deputations (in private session) 

Council Chamber/ Hybrid 

Remote meeting 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

2.15pm 

19/05/2025 

Thursday 12 June Briefing for Old Connaught LAP Council Chamber/Hybrid 4.00pm – 6.00pm  

Friday 13 June      

     

Monday 16 June  Planning SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 23/05/2025 

Tuesday 17 June Finance SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 26/05/2025 

Wednesday 18 June Organisation, Procedure & Protocol 

Committee 

Briefing for Councillors: EV Charger Roll 

Out 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

 

Remote Meeting 

 

3.30pm - 4.30pm 

 

5.00pm - 5.45pm 

04/06/2025 

Thursday 19 June Audit Committee Meeting Old Town Hall Meeting Room/ 

Hybrid 

2.00pm - 5.00pm  

Friday 20 June  DLR Properties Board Meeting Old Town Hall Meeting Room 8.30am  

     

Monday 23 June  Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC)  
Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 
Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 
5.00pm – 7.00pm 

09/06/2025 
09/06/2025 

Tuesday 24 June     

Wednesday 25 June Corporate Policy Group Meeting Old Town Hall Meeting Room 5.00pm – 6.00pm  

Thursday 26 June Briefing for Councillors: Parking Control 

Bye Law amendments 
Economic Development, Enterprise and 

Marine SPC 

Remote meeting 

 
Council Chamber/Hybrid 

4.00pm – 4.40pm 

 
5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

 
03/06/2025 

 

Friday 27 June      

     

 
 



 
 

DATE MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE TIME CLOSING 

DATE 

Monday 30 June Briefing for Councillors: Affordable Scheme 

Shanganagh Castle Estate 

Community, Culture, Integration and Public 

Engagement SPC 

Remote Meeting 

 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

 

3.00pm – 4.00pm 

 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

 

03/06/2025 

Tuesday 1 July      

Wednesday 2 July Briefing for Councillors: Part 8 Housing Scheme 

– Lambs Cross, Sandyford, Dublin 18  

Remote Meeting 

 

4.00pm 

 

 

Thursday 3 July Loughlinstown/Ballybrack/Shankill LPF    
Special County Council Meeting – Old 

Connaught LAP 

Shanganagh Park House 
Council Chamber/Hybrid 

11.00am – 12.00pm 
5.00pm - 8.00pm 

 
22/06/2025 

Friday 4 July      

     

Monday 7 July County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 23/06/2025 

Tuesday 8 July  Provisional: Special County Council Meeting – 

Old Connaught LAP 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 22/06/2025 

Wednesday 9 July Provisional: Special County Council Meeting – 

Old Connaught LAP 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 22/06/2025 

Thursday 10 July     

Friday 11 July      

     

Monday 14 July     

Tuesday 15 July      

Wednesday 16 July     

Thursday 17 July     

Friday 18 July      

     

Monday 21 July     

Tuesday 22 July      

Wednesday 23 July LCDC Meeting  Harbour Lodge 8.30am – 10.00am   

Thursday 24 July     

Friday 25 July      

     

Monday 28 July     

Tuesday 29 July  Dundrum/Stillorgan LPF Dundrum Office/Hybrid 11.00am - 12.00pm  

Wednesday 30 July     

Thursday 31 July     

Friday 1 August      

     

Monday 4 August  BANK HOLIDAY     

Tuesday 5 August      

Wednesday 6 August     

Thursday 7 August      

Friday 8 August      

     

Monday 11 August      

Tuesday 12 August      

Wednesday 13 August     

Thursday 14 August      

Friday 15 August      

     

Monday 18 August      

Tuesday 19 August      

Wednesday 20 August     

Thursday 21 August      

Friday 22 August      

     

Monday 25 August      

Tuesday 26 August  Sandyford/Stepaside LPF Kilternan Parish 
Hall/Gathering Grounds 

6.30pm - 7.30pm  

Wednesday 27 August     

Thursday 28 August      

Friday 29 August      

     

 


